
Decision

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Application 

Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 05/09/2020 

to 13/09/2020

Classification: DJELR

45397832

45398002

45398022

45235332

45269462

45340912

45455052

45459232

45471132

45444952

45450492

45454142

Mission: Ankara

45507002

45507182

45518012

45491292

45495532

45496742

45475132

45480592

45481082


