## **Application Decisions:**

## Decisions for period from 05/09/2020 to 13/09/2020

## **Classification: DJELR**

## Mission: Ankara

Application	Decision
45235332	Approved
45269462	Approved
45340912	Approved
45397832	Approved
45398002	Approved
45398022	Approved
45444952	Approved
45450492	Approved
45454142	Approved
45455052	Approved
45459232	Approved
45471132	Approved
45475132	Approved
45480592	Approved
45481082	Approved
45491292	Approved
45495532	Approved
45496742	Approved
45507002	Approved
45507182	Approved
45518012	Approved